Options

Wire Transfer

R

Credit Cards

VISA

=4

Online Payment

Options

Skerill
—terayiiher

Offline Bank
Transfer

Max. Deposit
Amount

Unlimited

€15,000

€15,000

€2,000

€5,000

€5,000

€2,500

€5,000

€5,000

€5,000

Min. Deposit
Amount

€20.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

€10.00

$510.00

*Deposit methods may not be available in all countries.

Deposit Time

Funds sent by wire transfer usually take between 2-7 warking days
to be credited to your account *

Up to 10 minutes

Up to 10 minutes

Instant

Instant

Instant

Instant

Instant

Instant

Instant

Deposit
Fees

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone

Mone



