Options	Max. Deposit Amount	Min. Deposit Amount	Deposit Time	Deposit Fees
Wire Transfer				
	Unlimited	€20.00	Funds sent by wire transfer usually take between 2-7 working days to be credited to your account.*	None
Credit Cards				
VISA	€15,000	€10.00	Up to 10 minutes	None
	€15,000	€10.00	Up to 10 minutes	None
Online Payment Options				
Skrill manapholam	€2,000	€10.00	Instant	None
NETELLER	€5,000	€10.00	Instant	None
giro pay	€5,000	€10.00	Instant	None
SOFORT	€2,500	€10.00	Instant	None
	€5,000	€10.00	Instant	None
eps	€5,000	€10.00	Instant	None
Offline Bank Transfer	€5,000	\$10.00	Instant	None
*Deposit methods may not be available in all countries.				

^{*}Deposit methods may not be available in all countries.